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Name: Dy TRIOS WASTIS

CDC No:_z16F Foow 69
Address: P.0. Rox BT

Fus;soj\ A 9371a Cd B R
ov 03 201

§. DISTRICT COURT
'DL{STRICT OF CALIFORNIA

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT  EA
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA ' | Do

FRESNO DIVISION
DimMITRIOS Kkag TIS CASE NUMBER:
I 3 4 Cv - ] 7 QN Ty
Plaintiff, W-01716 —Sore
Vs, ~ APPLICATION TO PROCEED
MIMS, co Rtk S| COPHRR IN FORMA PAUPERIS ‘
VAR A | GIRES PADILLA BY A PRISONER
SAab Defendants.
/
[, Dy TRI0S WAST/IS , declare that [ am the plaintiff in the above-entitled proceeding;

that, in support of my request to proceed without prepayment of fees under 28 U.S.C. section 1915, I declare

that I am unable to pay the fees for these proceedings or give security therefor and that I am entitled to the
relief sought in the complaint.

In support of this application, I answer the following questions under penalty of perjury:
1. Are you currently incarcerated? /X Yes _ No (If “no” DO NOT USE THIS FORM)

State the place of your incarceration. FRESMO Cousn Y TH (L

2. Are you currently employed (includes prison employment)? _ Yes X No
a. If the answer is “yes” state the amount of your pay.
b. If the answer is “no” state the date of your last employment, the amount of your take-home

salary or wages and pay period, and the name and address of your last employer.
ACOR, LOMG \SLARD ST | MEW YORR

RUAD LodIC Q. K45 ,OBO TRR YEAR
3. Have you received any money from the following sources over the last twelve months?
a Business, profession, or other self~employment: _ Yes _XNO
b. Rent payments, interest or dividends: ‘ ~ Yes 7& No
—4-
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C. Pensions, annuities or life insurance payments: ~ Yes ﬁ No
d. Disability or workers compensation payments: _ Yes A No
e.. Gifts or inheritances: __Yes Y No
f. Any other sources: X Yes __No

If the answer to any of the above is “yes,” describe by that item each source of money. Also state
the amount received and what you expect you will continue to receive (attach an additional sheet if

NECESSATY). GascE A WOWILE MYy FAMILY PLTL M ORRY 10 MY ACCounT.
TIHE AMOUAT AND FREQUENLY DEPEMDS op THEM.
MomBY To BE PAD RACK AT SOMB T/ME
4. Do you have cash (includes balance of checking or savings accounts)? __Yes X No

If “yes™ state the total amount:

5. Do you own any real estate, stocks, bonds, securities, other financial instruments, automobiles or
other valuable property? p-S Yes _ No

If “yes” describe the property and state its value: TOY¥0IA CamRY \QQG ~ S WERA To MY sis7ER FoR
MORRY ©LION .

6. Do you have any other assets? Yes XNO

If “yes,” list the asset(s) and state the value of each asset listed:

7. List all persons dependent on you for support, stating your relationship to each person listed and
how much you contribute to their support.

IMPORTANT: This form must be dated and signed below in order for the court to
consider your application.

I hereby authorize the agency having custody of me to collect from my trust account and forward
to the Clerk of the United States District Court payments in accordance with 28 U.S.C. section 1915(b)(2).

10 -15-14 /@/Aﬁ

DATE SIGNATUf{E OFAPPEICANT

NOTE: Within sixty days from the date of this application you must forward to the court a
certified copy of your prison trust account statement showing transactions for the
past six months.

(Revised 01/2008)
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Trust Accounting: Inmate Account Statement

October 20, 2014

Begin Date: 04/20/2014
End Date: 10/20/2014
Offender: KASTIS, DIMITRIOS
ID: 7001169 FBIID: 004662TC9
SID: A22373628 SSN: 282-62-0593
Housing: FRESNO COUNTY JAIL, NJ, 04, 0D, 21
110 CASH
TransDate Transaction#  Transaction Amount Balance Check No Payee Comments
04/20/2014 STARTING BALANCE 651.38
04/23/2014 2014042355674 CANTEEN PURCHASE (145.82) 505.56 CANTEEN PURCHASE
04/30/2014 2014043059236 CANTEEN PURCHASE (144.02) 361.54 CANTEEN PURCHASE
05/14/2014 2014051467102 CANTEEN PURCHASE (146.92) 21462 CANTEEN PURCHASE
05/21/2014 2014052170646 CANTEEN PURCHASE (131.87) 82.75 CANTEEN PURCHASE
05/29/2014 2014052974568 CANTEEN PURCHASE (81.46) 1.29 CANTEEN PURCHASE
06/04/2014 2014060478172 CANTEEN PURCHASE (0.99) 0.30 CANTEEN PURCHASE
06/05/2014 2014060579093 DEPOSIT FROM 200.00 200.30 9635436
TOUCHPAY
06/11/2014 2014061182117 CANTEEN PURCHASE (134.97) 65.33 CANTEEN PURCHASE
06/18/2014 2014061885857 CANTEEN PURCHASE (65.10) 0.23 CANTEEN PURCHASE
06/27/2014 2014062790507 DEPOSIT FROM 300.00 300.23 9807324
’ TOUCHPAY
07/02/2014 2014070293125 CANTEEN PURCHASE (119.04) 181.19 CANTEEN PURCHASE
07/09/2014 2014070996855 CANTEEN PURCHASE (107.35) 73.84 CANTEEN PURCHASE
07/16/2014 201407 16#KHHHH# CANTEEN PURCHASE (47.96) 25.88 CANTEEN PURCHASE
07/23/2014 2014072300302 CANTEEN PURCHASE (23.79) 2.09 CANTEEN PURCHASE
07/30/2014 2014073000299 CANTEEN PURCHASE (1.12) 0.97 CANTEEN PURCHASE
07/30/2014 2014073000763 DEPOSIT FROM 300.00 300.97 10055056
TOUCHPAY
07/31/2014 2014073100046 DEPOSIT FROM 300.00 600.97 10059965
TOUCHPAY
08/06/2014 2014080600270 CANTEEN PURCHASE (171.30) 429.67 CANTEEN PURCHASE
08/13/2014 2014081300282 CANTEEN PURCHASE (101.40) 328.27 CANTEEN PURCHASE
08/20/2014 2014082000322 CANTEEN PURCHASE (64.88) 263.39 CANTEEN PURCHASE
08/27/2014 2014082700280 CANTEEN PURCHASE (88.71) 173.68 CANTEEN PURCHASE
09/04/2014 2014090400356 CANTEEN PURCHASE (33.47) 140.21 CANTEEN PURCHASE
09/10/2014 2014091000287 CANTEEN PURCHASE (34.97) 105.24 CANTEEN PURCHASE
09/17/2014 2014091700300 CANTEEN PURCHASE (30.13) 75.11 CANTEEN PURCHASE
09/24/2014 2014092400343 CANTEEN PURCHASE (55.86) 19.25 CANTEEN PURCHASE
10/01/2014 2014100100335 CANTEEN PURCHASE (17.37) 1.88 CANTEEN PURCHASE
10/07/2014 2014100701021 DEPOSIT FROM 300.00 301.88 10606934
TOUCHPAY
10/08/2014 2014100800294 CANTEEN PURCHASE (79.39) 222.49 CANTEEN PURCHASE
10/15/2014 2014101500301 CANTEEN PURCHASE (68.34) 154.15 CANTEEN PURCHASE
Ending Balance 154.15
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